elfm-instman.pdf1
el  flush  mount  frame
SCE-ELFMxxH
SCE-ELFMxxHSS
SCE-ELFMxxW
SCE-ELFMxxWSS
Enclosure
Flush
mount
frame
Sealing
washer
Ø.281
10/32
Clearance Ø.218
drill .625
typ.
2
typ.
CL
CL
CL CL
SCE Part
Number A B Rough
Opening
SCE Part
Number A B Rough
Opening
SCE-ELFM12H 12” N/A A + 0.50” SCE-ELFM12HSS 12” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM16H 16” N/A A + 0.50” SCE-ELFM16HSS 16” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM20H 20” N/A A + 0.50” SCE-ELFM20HSS 20” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM24H 24” N/A A + 0.50” SCE-ELFM24HSS 24” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM30H 30” N/A A + 0.50” SCE-ELFM30HSS 30” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM12W N/A 12” B + 1.188” SCE-ELFM12WSS N/A 12” B + 1.188”
SCE-ELFM16W N/A 16” B + 1.188” SCE-ELFM16WSS N/A 16” B + 1.188”
SCE-ELFM20W N/A 20” B + 1.188” SCE-ELFM20WSS N/A 20” B + 1.188”
SCE-ELFM24W N/A 24” B + 1.188” SCE-ELFM24WSS N/A 24” B + 1.188”
SCE-ELFM30W N/A 30” B + 1.188” SCE-ELFM30WSS N/A 30” B + 1.188”
Rough Opening
B+1.188
Rough
Opening

elfm-instman.pdf2
SCE Part Number A B Rough
Opening
SCE-ELFM36H 36” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM36W NA 36” B + 1.188”
SCE-ELFM36HSS 36” N/A A + 0.50”
SCE-ELFM36WSS NA 36” B + 1.188”
Enclosure
Flush
mount
frame